A-laget
Nr Namn

Klubb

1 Carl Toivo Patrick Oberg BMK Uddevalla

49 Philip Alfredsson
25 Tony Englund
78 Tomas Lindborg
179 Jonas Gustafsson
979 Jakob Ahlgren
16 Tomas Walding
Summa

Pure Enduro
Nr Namn
234 Jan Morin
508 Tomm Holm
Summa

Ellas Skinn
Nr Namn
Anders Klintborg
Lars Peinert
111 Roger Einerskog
99 Robert Ahlin
233 Philip Broberg
261 Rasmus Frid
27
Summa

NN

AP W

Ella Isaksson

Team PLAP

Nr Namn
10 David Thorn
13 Mikael Andersson
19 Pontus Gustafsson
26 Karl Essgarde
54 Johan Thorn
58 Kristian Morsing
59 Svenna Gustavsson
74 Mika Lind

Summa

Inte helt hundra
Nr Namn
3 Linus Brask
73 Tim Sannes
95 Oliver Wikemar
155 Sami Saaristo
299 Alexander Ehrenstrém
559 Rickard Hjalmarsson
Summa

Gott & Blandat
Nr Namn
51 Sofie Jarnberg

214 Albin Hagenbrant
266 Matilda Nordh
421 Lukas Engerstad
754 William Odd
912 Evelina Odd
412 Hampus

Summa

Jasses dnglar

Nr Namn
39 Andreas Jansson
69 Andreas Airasmaa

BMK Uddevalla
FMCK Boras
Tibro MK
Alvbygdens MK
FMCK Boras
Kungsbacka MA

Klubb

Forsvarsmaktens EK
SMK Orebroavdelning

Klubb

Donkelo RK
Beskaskinn MC
Beskaskinn MC
Falkopings MK
ings MCK
Alingsas MCK
Tibro MK

Klubb
Beskaskinn MC
Kungsbacka MA
Skara MK

Skara MK

Skara MK
Carlsborgs MK
Skara MK

Tibro MK

Klubb
Stenungsunds MS
Varbergs MK
Alvbygdens MK
Kinds MK
Alvbygdens MK
Hisingens MK

Klubb
Christinehamns MK
Kinds MK
Ulricehamns MK
Kinds MK
Ulricehamns MK
Ulricehamns MK
Engerstad

Klubb
Lidk6pings MCK
Lidkopings MCK

Seednir Ej seedad

29
29
31
11
23
0
31
154

Ej seec

Seedning

0
18
18

Seednir Ej seedad

9
28
29
29

0
35
21

151

Seednir Ej seedad

20
40
39
12
21
21
19
22
194

Seednir Ej seedad

37
34
38
11
37
0
157

Seednir Ej seedad

20
28
22
33
25
21
0
149

Seednir Ej seedad

20
12

Ej seec

Ej seec

Ej seec

Ej seec

Ej seec

1047 1555
HMK HMK1 HMK2 STMS ST1
1 0 0
1 76 80
1 95 119
1 20 21
1 69 64
1 160 160 Joker
1 87 96
Ta bort sdmsta res ] ]
Lagg till Jokern [1] [1]
Sumr 1047 507 540 1555
0 46
HMK HMK1 HMK2 STMS ST1
1 0 0
1 0 0
Ta bort sdmsta res ] ]
Lagg till Jokern [1] [1]
Sumr [ 0 0 46
572 729
HMK HMK1 HMK2 STMS ST1
1 13 17
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 76 77
1 0 0
1 133 133
1 68 55
Ta bort sémsta res [ [
Lagg till Jokern (] (]
Sumr 572 290 282 729
742 655
HMK HMK1 HMK2 STMS ST1
1 65 50
1 0 0
1 138 148 Joker
1 30 31
1 37 32
1 39 40
1 0 0
1 72 60
Ta bort sdmsta res ] ]
Lagg till Jokern [1] [1]
Sumr 742 381 361 655
1295 1302
HMK HMK1 HMK2 STMS ST1
1 9% 120
1 126 128
1 147 135
1 17 14
1 128 140
1 136 139
Tabort samstares 17 14
Lagg till Jokern (1] (1]
Sumr 1295 633 662 1302
367 970
HMK HMK1 HMK2 STMS ST1
1 35 38
1 0 0
1 69 0
1 0 0 Joker
1 93 0
1 38 36
1 32 26
Ta bort samsta res ] ]
Lagg till Jokern (1] (1]
Sumr 367 267 100 970
789 883
HMK HMK1 HMK2 STMS ST1
1 34 28
1 24 25

87
91
97
12
68
160
95
12
160
758

25

25

80

78

138
66

370

67

126
24
26
38

74

126
481

127
134
155

19
141
148

19

705

21
89

133

96
18

133
497

30

sT2

SsT2

SsT2

sT2

sT2

sT2

sT2

94
97
108
12
65
160
113
12
160
797

21

21

o

30
33
39

72

174

0
142
144

14
143
154

0

0
597

25

0
139
109

24
37

139
473

26

1238
BORAS1 B1-1
85

100

134

25

69

159

96

25

16U

1238 643
46
BORAS1 B1-1
18
24
18

46 24

585
BORAS1 B1-1

16

84

0

126

68

0

0

585 294

591

BORAS1 B1-1

o

65

30

70

88

70

0

0

591 323

1369

BORAS1 B1-1

99

138

147

20

140

145

20

41U

1369 669
530
BORAS1 B1-1
32
92
Og. byte 0

88

36

530 248
807
BORAS1 B1-1
64

B1-2

B1-2

89
119
140

25

62

160 Joker

0
0
0
595

18
22
18

22

16

90

127
58

291

53

61
88
66

268

120
133
143

19
147

157 Joker

19
0
700

28
108

109

37

282

51

AmK

AMK

AMK

AmK

AmMK

AmK

1625
A1 A2
89 99
92 100
95 119
23 24
75 64
160 160
125 127
23 24
160 160
1625 796 829
60
A1 A2
21 18
30 30
21 18
0 0
60 30 30
594
A1 A2
14 12
0 0
0 0
86 92
0 0
128 133
69 60
0 0
0 0
594 297 297
394
A1 A2
0 0
0 0
0 0
26 23
35 25
72 59
0 0
77 77
0 0
0 0
394 210 184
1725
A1 A2
129 139
134 135
142 144
0 0
141 143
157 152
0 0
157 152
1725 860 865
537
A1 A2
29 29
99 114
0 0
0 0
99 112
28 27
0 0
0 0
0 0
537 255 282
588
A1 A2
32 21
33 28

1189
EKSIO E1
82
84
97

64

300U 156
931U 87

1189 570

EKSIO E1

oo o oo

644
EKSIO E1

80
78

95
63

644 325
674
EKSIO E1
66

141
28
18
35

71

674 359
1287
EKSIO E1
98
73U 99
139
10
133
149
10
1287 618
260
EKSIO E1
25

o

85
23

o

260 133
793
EKSIO E1
20
21

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

1157
VARNAMO V1
97
102
116

54
151
99

619 1157

32
VARNAMO V1

oo o oo

32

628
VARNAMO V1

67
77

118
49

319 628

334
VARNAMO V1
46

127
29
15
36

62

315 334
1304

VARNAMO V1

115

114

144

143

153

669 1304

256
VARNAMO V1

o o oo

104
23

o o

127 256
861

VARNAMO V1

21

17

855
V2 ALINGSAS V1
84 95
91 89
94 102
0 0
62 48
153 158
90 91
0 0
0 0
574 583 855
45
v2 ALINGSAs V1
17 15
0 0
0 0
0 0
17 15 45
809
v2 ALINGSAs V1
10 12
0 0
76 76
82 90
0 0
95 115
37 35
0 0
0 0
300 328 809
394
V2 ALINGSAS V1
67 54
0 0
0 0
23 30
26 21
0 0
0 0
66 47
0 0
0 0
182 152 394
899
V2 ALINGSAS V1
9 117
97 113 41U
147 144
16 14
143 142
155 150
16 14
0 0
638 666 899
674
v2 ALINGSAS V1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
95 105
32 24
0 0
0 0
127 129 674
701
V2 ALINGSAS V1
31 25
0 0

v2
131
99
11
73

89

403

V2

20

o

20

V2

v2

o

65
31
38

69

203

v2
95

12
140
157

404

V2
36
89

149
94

19

387

v2
23

939
BMKU vi

136
115
21
75

105

452 939

20
BMK U Vi

25

o

25 20

692
BMK U Vi
11

112
97

139

59

418 692

503
BMK U Vi

o

56
29
39

67

191 503
1606
BMK U Vi
114
80
0
0
143
158 JOKER
0o
[}
495 1606
481
BMK U Vi

481

540
BMK U vi

v2

V2
10

o

10

V2

75

81

130

63

349

v2
69

31
29
65

63

257

v2
100
98
134

129
156

156
773

V2

26

89

89

33

237

v2
18
16

90
98
112
16
65

111

492

10

o

10

72

87

134

50

343

58

26
36
55

71

246

120
118
135

148
156

156

833

99

109

28

244

17
13



103 Martin Johansson

112 Simon Andersson

232 Andreas Hellqvist

328 Tobias Jannesson

741 Fredrik Nylund

900 Kim Johansson
Summa

Team Krasch
Nr Namn
378 Viktor Kjell

997 Michael Lundqvist
353 Henrik Johansson

499 Christopher Wangstedt

171 Christian Lindstrém
114 Adrian Blackedal
Summa

B-Laget
Nr Namn
Ludwig Rosander
22 Patrik Andersson
28 Mikael Ahlenflod
653 Antonie Andersson
42 Martin Larsson
143 Roger Widberg
652 Fredrik Andersson
Summa

N o

w

Kinds Angels
Nr Namn
29 Andreas Evensen
67 André Fransson
123 Jonatan Fransson
139 André Sorensen
162 Claes Larsson
339 Caroline Sternmarker
462 Nicklas Berggren
888 Christopher Skansen
Summa

Dérarna fran Degerfors
Nr Namn
17 Fredrik Karlsson
50 Stefan Gustavsson
226 Hampus Waara
145 Madde Karlsson
259 Rasmus Waara
577 Linus Alberg
743 Per Haglund
Summa

VillaTak

Nr Namn
127 Max Erlandsson
661 Dennis Johansson
771 Rasmus Johansen
865 Robert Fahlander
860 Roger Broman
890 Per Nilsson

Summa

Team Hoppa Snett
Nr Namn

Falképings MK
Lidkopings MCK
Lidképings MCK
Lidkopings MCK
Falképings MK
Falkopings MK

Klubb
Alvbygdens MK

Stenungsunds MS
FMCK Boras
Alvbygdens MK
Alvbygdens MK
Lilla Edets MCK

Klubb
Hallsbergs MK
Hallsbergs MK
Hallsbergs MK
Hallsbergs MK
MK Ran
Hallsbergs MK
Hallsbergs MK

Klubb

Kinds MK
Kinds MK
Kinds MK
Kinds MK
Kinds MK
Kinds MK
Kinds MK
Varbergs MK

Klubb

Karlskoga-Degerfors N
Karlskoga-Degerfors N
Karlskoga-Degerfors N
Karlskoga-Degerfors N
Karlskoga-Degerfors N
Karlskoga-Degerfors N
Karlskoga-Degerfors N

Klubb
Kungsbacka MA
Nora MX Klubb
Nora MX Klubb
Nora MX Klubb
Nora MX Klubb
77

Klubb

24
0 Ejseec
31
12
38
21
158

Seednir Ej seedad

0 Ejseec
0
39
39
24
20
36
158

Seednir Ej seedad

10
24
33
32
21
0 Ejseec
36
156

Seednir Ej seedad

22
22
37
29
0 Ejseec
10
12
27
159

Seednir Ej seedad

36
20
40
22
29 Ej seec
12
29
188

Seednir Ej seedad

0 Ejseec
36

25

28

30

40 Ejseec
159

Seednir Ej seedad

1 0 0
1 0 0
1 125 129
1 0 0
1 150 153 Joker
1 64 57
Ta bort samsta res ] ]
Lagg till Jokern (1] (1]
Sumr 789 397 392 883
694 1215
HMK HMK1 HMK2 STMS ST1
1 70 59 161U
1 0 0
1 121 0 Joker
1 0 0
1 66 65
1 67 49
1 91 106
Ta bort sdmsta res ] ]
Lagg till Jokern [1] [1]
Sumr 694 415 279 1215
1226 1228
HMK HMK1 HMK2 STMS ST1
1 25 29
1 72 0
1 98 108
1 9 102
1 68 62
1 146 151
1 148 146
Tabortsémstares 25 [
Lagg till Jokern [1] [1]
Sumr 1226 628 598 1228
1127 1027
HMK HMK1 HMK2 STMS ST1
1 81 87
1 83 94
1 154 145
1 85 104
1 29 16
1 23 22
1 28 27
1 83 100
Tabort samstares 23 16
Lagg till Jokern (] [1]
Sumr 1127 548 579 1027
1226 1511
HMK HMK1 HMK2 STMS ST1
1 143 134
1 65 52
1 153 157 Joker
1 21 33
1 158 158 546U
1 19 23
1 73 79
Ta bort samsta res 19 23
Lagg till Jokern 0 0
Sumr 1226 613 613 1511
891 125
HMK HMK1 HMK2 STMS ST1
1 157 156
1 142 143
1 92 0
1 92 109
1 62 0
1 0 0
Tabort samstares 62 ]
Lagg till Jokern (1] (1]
Sumr 891 483 408 125
1178 849
HMK HMK1 HMK2 STMS ST1

91

158

158
437

sT2

68
156
88
88
69
64

156
689

SsT2
27
70
93
96
65
151
129
27

604

sT2
76
79
147
92

23
16
85

518

SsT2
137

153
29
159
17
93

153
741

sT2

o ooo

o o

67

sT2

110

155

155
446

0

0
152
0
88
54
80
0
152
526

17
76
86
116
57
151
138
17

624

66
78
129
111

19

106

509

140
27
159
28
157

100

159
770

o ooo

o o

58

807

1444
BORAS1 B1-1

Og. byte
Joker

1444

1439
BORAS1 B1-1

Joker

1439

1105
BORAS1 B1-1

1105

352
BORAS1 B1-1

352

117
BORAS1 B1-1

117

1348
BORAS1 B1-1

69

o

157
66

356

144

155

86
71
99

155
710

29
82
95

67
156
129

156
714

94
133
130

31

23

26

93

530

143

©ooooooo

178

o ooo

17

57

B1-2

B1-2

B1-2

B1-2

B1-2

64

129

155
52

451 588
1466
AMK
146 Joker
0
153
0
96
69
117
0
153
734

A1

1466

1427
AMK A1
35
84

97

59
156
138

Joker

156

725 1427

1041

AMK
0
102
148
131

31 Joker
27
29
107
0
0
575

A1

1041

1488
AMK
144
30
0
0 448U
0 Joker

A1

1488

Bis)

AmMK A1

60 313

1321

AmK A1

90
0
150

o

305

A2
152

151
82

78
100

152
715

A2
37
88
91
80

153
95

153
697

A2
73
87
145

25
12
20
94

25
481

A2
100
154
73
155
92
155

729

A2
159

©ooooooo

159

A2

156

0
149
106

67
117

156
751

32
91
108
80

157
105

157
730

74
97
145

36
20
34
118

36
560

120

159

63

151

115

151
759

154

©ooooooo

154

EKSIO

996U

940U

793

438

438

1198

EKSIO

1198

EKSIO

EKSIO

259U

EKSIO

EKSIO

916

916

436

436

890

68

0

89

144

64

406

El

o

137

36
96

269

El
33
78
92
91
37
155
145
33

598

El
69

148
91
19
17
22
81

447

El
136
26

© ©o o0 oo

229

E1

OO0 o0oo0oooooo

El

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

52

110

139

48

387

0
0
0
135

34

o

169

28
70
95
103
35
155
142
28

600

59

147
100
25
20
22
96

469

136
18

© oo oo

207

Ocoo0oo0oooooo

861

687
VARNAMO V1

687

1246
VARNAMO V1

1246

990
VARNAMO V1

990

452
VARNAMO V1

452

0
VARNAMO V1

1282
VARNAMO V1

63

135

158
61

448

127
139

39
92

397

28
81
88
92
63
149
145
28

618

74
69
151
79
24
18
30
89
18

516

136
20

©o oo oo

225

Ocooo0oooooo

v2

V2

v2

v2

V2

v2

56

135

152

45

413

o

140

39
111

290

34
96
101
93
46
154
138
34

628

44
58
141
77
18
19
27
108
18

474

145
23

©o oo oo

227

ocooo0oo0ooooo

701
873
ALINGSAS V1
873
893
ALINGSAs V1
30U
143U
893
772
ALINGSAS V1
772
435
ALINGSAS V1
435
0
ALINGSAS V1
0
1604
ALINGSAS V1

75
0
93

156

o o

347

v2

139

152

82

66
100

539

V2

v2

78
153

o

72
94

397

v2
146
0

© oo oo

220

V2

Ocoo0oo0oooooo

v2

69

109

156

o o

354

133

83

118

334

32
78
104
70
61
103
0

]

0
448

79
132

o

58
106

375

149

0

OO0 o0oo0oooooo

BMKU

540

696

696

1358

BMK U

167U/143)

1358

BMK U

750

750

1201

BMK U

Joker

443U

1201

BMK U

BMK U

713

vi

Vi

Vi

Vi

V1

vi

70
0
92

152

o o

348

144

145

76

o o

365

39
78
93
88
67
151
76
39
151
704

80
148

32

25

88

373

132
15
154
65
155

61

154
736

OO0 o0oo0oooooo

v2

V2

v2

v2

V2

v2

48

114

© oo oo

192

27
76
96
91
56
154

154
654

OO0 o0oo0oooooo



80 Anton Kolberg

92 Jesper Eriksson
102 Mattias Hjelm
272 Ferdinand Jonsson
274 Simon Thorsander
375 Christian Larsson
630 Aleksander Klock

Summa

Dorty Rajders
Nr Namn
21 Tomas Ekhagen

373 Jonas Olsson
257 Joel Zetterstrom
491 Anders Persson
594 Julius Wikstrém
921 Robin Stiernstrand
986 Billy Karlsson

Summa

CEC VIP Racing Team
Nr Namn
77 Jonas Brimse
90 Martin Olsson
106 Jacob Johansson
939 Filip Johansson
163 Sebastian Hillberg
391 Victor Fahlén
950 Robin Holmgren
Summa

Team Westom Motorc
Team Westom Motorc
Team Westom Motorc
Team Westom Motorc
Team Westom Motorc
Team Westom Motorc
Team Westom Motorc

Klubb

Kils MK Motorcykel
Kils MK Motorcykel
Lilla Edets MCK
Sunne MX Klubb
Kils MK Motorcykel
Lilla Edets MCK
Kils MK Motorcykel

Klubb

Skene MS
Hokensas MCK
Skene MS

Skene MS

Kinds MK

SMK Eksjo MC & US
Skene MS

33
12
22
19
34
37
0
157

Seednir Ej seedad

0
13
21
40
29
12

9

124

Seednir Ej seedad

26
30
30
25
22
0
27
160

Ej seec

Ej seec

Ej seec

PR R R R e

1
Ta bort sdmsta res
Lagg till Jokern

Sumr 1178
706
HMK

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ta bort samsta res
Lagg till Jokern

Sumr 706
1228
HMK

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ta bort sdmsta res
Lagg till Jokern
Sumr 1228

124 126
12 0
82 83
0 0
100 114
129 136 Joker
135 137 770U
0 0
(] (]
582 596 849
360
HMK1 HMK2 STMS ST1
63 0
31 30
27 37
156 159
77 58
22 24
26 18
22 [}
0 0
380 326 360
1028
HMK1 HMK2 STMS ST1
84 84
97 116
95 105
82 92
86 111
144 132 Joker
78 76
78 76
0 0
588 640 1028

99

o

95

94

288

SsT2
33
31

76
22
15

177

sT2

580

99

o

90
130
112

130
561

32
22

77
36
16

183

95
79

o

0
137

137
448

97
22
83
79
131
139
151
22

570U

1348 680
568
BORAS1 B1-1
38
243U 34
68

93
37
28

568 298
548
BORAS1 B1-1
80
87

0Og. byte

oo ooo

548 257

86
17
92
72
132
136
150
17

668

AMK
38
33
54

87

34
24

270

AmK
78
110

103

oo ooo

291

1321

79

79

659

659

97

71
77
126
139
140

650

A2

o oo oo

o o

40

A2

97
0
96
0
131

o

324

116

76
68
132
138
141

671

oo ooo

o

109

95

131

o

335

890

282

EKSIO

282

1138

EKSIO

181U

1138

El

El

130
14
74

86
135

o

439

34

79
29

o

142

87

79

160
83

160
569

E2

E2

130
13
74
0
93
141
o 770U soker]
0
0
451 1282
307
VARNAMO V1
0
33

75
32

o

140 307
607
VARNAMO V1
88
0
0 Ogilt. b/jkr
76
0
160
85
0
160

569 607

131 133
13 1
84 88
0 0
132 136
144 146
0 132 552U/Joker
0 0
0 132
504 778 1604
706
v2 ALINGSAs V1
0 0
35 37
0 0
0 0
87 87
33 28
0 0
0 0
0 0
155 152 706
741
V2 ALINGSAS V1
82 85
0 0
0 0 Ogilt. b/jkr
78 80
0 0
128 0
76 78
0 0
0 0
364 243 741

133
15
83

95
142
159

159
786

V2
30
28

155
87
32
26

358

v2
84
98
0
88

86
[

[
356

134
16
85

117
148
159

159
818

27
37

131
89
38
26

348

100
96

95

94
[

]
385

BMK U

BMK U

713

283

283

350

350

Vi

Vi

90
12

71
99
139

o

411

V2
24
30

79

o o

133

v2

oo ooo

168

11

53
93
145

o

302

34
39

77

o o

150

oo ooo

182



